F11 000002449

(Pc	equestor's Name)	
(//	questors (value)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ċi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	łv

.



•

R. MAR 107 OCT 0 U Zeli





Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: _____ Elzinga & Volkers Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _____

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Whitney Wolbers

Name of Contact Person

EV Construction CO

Firm/ Company

86 E 6th ST

Address

Holland, MI 49423

City/ State and Zip Code

whitneyw@ev.construction

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Whitney Wolbers
 at (616)
 395-1427

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

□ \$35 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303





2111 OCT -4 PM 1:54

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 15, 2021

WHITNEY WOLBERS 86 E 6TH ST HOLLAND, MI 49423

 COD^{r}

SUBJECT: ELZINGA & VOLKERS, INC. Ref. Number: F11000002449

We have received your document for ELZINGA & VOLKERS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORPORATION, but your entity is a FOREIGN CORPORATION. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P16000066291.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 521A00022261

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendm	ent Section Division of Corporati	ons	
SUBJECT:	ga & Volkers Inc		
	Nam	e of Corporation	
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER: F11000002449		
The enclosed Ame	endment and fee are submitted for	filing.	
Please return all co	prrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
Whitney Wolbers			
	Name of Contact Person		
EV Construction (Co of Michigan		
	Firm/Company		
86 E 6th ST			
	Address		
Holland, MI 4942	3		
	City/State and Zip Code		
whitneyw@ev.cor	astruction		
E-mail addre	ess: (to be used for future annual r	eport notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Whitney Wolbers			
Nam	e of Contact Person	at ()Area Code & Daytime `	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	X \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

· ·

• •

PROFIT CORPORATION

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION 1

(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F11000002449

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Elzinga & Volkers, Inc

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

, Michigan

3 06/13/2011

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? 5/4/2020

EV Construction Co

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

EV Construction Co of Michigan

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

New Registered Office Address:		, Florida
	(City)	(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			CRemove
			🖸 Add
			ERemove
			🖵 Add
			Ckemove
			Add
			ERemove
			🗆 Add
 Attached is a cer of the application under the laws of 	tificate or document of similar import, evi to the Department of State, by the Secretar Swhich it is incorporated.	dencing the amendment, authenticated no y of State or other official having custody c	
	grace;	sha	
	a receiver or other cou	r. president or other officer - if in the hand and appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	S OI
(<u>7</u> 0	yped or printed name of person signing)	CFO	
(1)	yped or printed name of person signing)	(Title of pers	ion signing)

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

· ·

FILING FEE \$35.00



This is to Certify that the annexed copy has been compared by me with the record on file in this Department and that the same is a true copy thereof.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is enlitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission Certificate Number: 21020021509 In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 1st day of February , 2021.

Linda Clegg, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.

			SING AND RE				
late Received	AC1		(FOR BUREAU U				
APR 3 0 2020	subsequent e		a date filed, unless a 90 days after received		TranInfo: Chk#: 45 ID: 8001	34 Ant: \$10.	
ame		-	<u>.</u>		ID: 90010		
Mark H Zietlow & Associat	es	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			FIL	
2274 James Street	State	<u> </u>	ZIP Code			MAY 04	2020
Holland	MI		49424	EFFECTIV		40.00	
Document will be retuined	irned to the nam		u enter above. 🙄	J L		RPORATIONS	TOR
	· ·		·····				
1. The present name of t Elzinga & Volkers, Inc		n is:					
	2.		s: 800185590				
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind	5. ber assigned	by the Bureau i	s: 800185590	by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow	ns:	
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow	 s:	
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow	s:	
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow		
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow	/s:	
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow	s:	
Elzinga & Volkers, Ind 2. The identification num 3. ArticleI	c. ber assigned	by the Bureau i		by amended to r	ead as follow	s:	

R

Profit or Nonprofit Corp rst meeting of the board o	orations: For amendmer of directors or trustees.	nts adopted by ur	nanimous consent of inc	corporators before the
-	ent to the Articles of Incorp	oration was duly a	adopted on the	day of
incorporator(s) before th	, in accor he first meeting of the Board	rdance with the pr d of Directors or T	ovisions of the Act by the rustees.	unanimous consent of th
	Signed this	day c	of	•
(Signature	0)		(Signature)	. <u> </u>
		·	· · ·	
(Type or Print			(Type or Print Ne	
(Signature	e)	<u></u>	(Signature)	
(Type or Print	Name)		(Type or Print Na	ame)
24th	ent to the Articles of Incorp day of April	,2020	, by the: (check one of	•
24th c shareholders written conse statute in acc consented in permitted on	day of <u>April</u> s at a meeting in accordance ent of the shareholders that cordance with Section 407 a writing has been given. (N ily if such provision appears	ce with Section 61 t have at least the (1) of the Act. Wri Note: Written con s in the Articles of	, by the: (check one of 1(3) of the Act. minimum number of vote: itten notice to shareholder sent by less than all of the Incorporation.)	f the following) is required by is that have not e shareholders is
24th c shareholders written conse statute in acc consented in permitted on written conse	day of <u>April</u> s at a meeting in accordance ent of the shareholders that cordance with Section 407(a writing has been given. (1)	ce with Section 61 ce with Section 61 t have at least the (1) of the Act. Wri Note: Written con s in the Articles of cntitled to vote in a	, by the: (check one of 1(3) of the Act. minimum number of vote: itten notice to shareholder isent by less than all of the Incorporation.) accordance with Section 4	f the following) is required by is that have not e shareholders is

: -. •

s,

•